
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 24, 1996

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT MAR 2 - 9 30AM
Donald Scheese, 369
Cohansey Fnesburg Rd,
Elmer, NJ 7 miles S of
Pole Tavern Circle take Rt
635 Tractors, antique trac-
tors, antique cars, com-
bines tillage equip, plan-
ters & gram drills, hay & for-
age equip, irrigation, misc
equip construction equip
Blame Rentzel & Doug
Day, auuts

SAT MAR 2 - 9 30AM
Farm Equipment Auction
369 Cohansey, Fnesburg
Road, Elmer, NJ Donald
Scheese Farm
SAT MAR 2- 10AMSheet
metal equip. & tools,
household goods At 58
Emerson Rd , Somerset,
NJ For Benjamin Beckage
Sr Estate Ralph W Zettle-
moyer, aucts
SAT MAR 2 -10AM Oliv-
ers Auto Service Auction,
2888 Rt 11, Whitney Pt,
NY Olivewrs Auto Service,
owner Howard W Vis-
scher, auct
SAT. MAR. 2 -10AM Car-
son Estate. North Road
Middlebury Center, Tioga
Co. personal property L.
Mae Carson estate Randy
Jelhff Auction Service

Baltimore-Washing ton
Area. Take US Rt 50 East
to Cambridge, MD. on the
East Side of Cambridge,
Turn Left on Rt 16. Go 7
Mi. to East New Market
Stay on Rt 16 Thru East

SAT MAR 2- 10AMDolls,
toys, comic books Murry
Auction Emporium, 23 N
Water St.. Lititz, Pa. E.M
Murry Assoc, aucts

New Market Turn Left on
... u ii Baker Rd. Farm is on TheEdge of Midd'eburg, Carroll Left From Seaford, TakeCounty MD (2 Mi East o Rt 2 0 West Which194 at Keymar, S of Becomes R, 392 At Mary-
Taneytown) Owner Mrs |and L|ne Take Rt 392 t0
Emma G Lmthicum Austin Eas , New Market Turn
Bohn Auct R ight on Rt 14, Go Approx

SAT. MAR. 2 -10AM Farm
Equipment, Hay, Antiques
Location. 307 Midway
Road, Ephrata Directions
From Akron Take Route
273 South, Turn Right on
Cocalico Creek Road, Turn
Right on Millway Road to
Farm on Left Lane Co,
PA Auction By. John Hen-
ry & Esther H Weaver.
Aaron E Martin Auction
Service.

SAT MAR 2- 10AMCom- 3/4 Mi Turn Right at Fire
bine, Tractors, Trucks, Hall on Rt, 16, Go to First
Implements, Gram Tanks & Blacktop Rd. on Left (Baker
Dryer 3959 Baker Rd , Rd ) First Farm on Left
East New Market, MD Sale by Wendell & Irene
Directions East New Mark- Wheatley Pete Richardson
et mon the Eastern Shore Auction Sales & Service,
of Maryland From Inc

SAT. MAR 2 -10AM Trac-
tors. Trucks. Backhoe,
Equipment, Misc Location
One Mi North of Smyrna.
Del. Turn East on Paddock
Rd. Sale is 3 Mi. on Left
After Passing State Prison
Estate of John Parag.
Sales Mgr. & Auctioneers
C.T. Scuse & Sons, Inc.
SAT. MAR. 2 -10AM Mod-
ern Farm Machinery Sell
on the Premises at 600
Johnsville Road, at the

PUBLIC SALE
Sat., March 16,1996

10:00 A.M.
Location: From Intersection ofRt. #136 & RL
#165 at Whiteford, Maryland take Rt. #165
North to PA Line Rt. #74 3 miles to Intersection
of Rt. #74 & Rt. #B5l, turn right on Broad
Street, Ext, and go 'h mile, left on Lay Road 7i»
miles to farm.
Coming South on Pa. Rt. # 74 turn left on Broad
Street, Ext. at Delta Family Restaurant, York
County, Delta, PA. Signs will be posted.
Having rented their farm the undersigned will
sell the following at Public Auction:
M F. 1105 Tractor overhauled & new clutch, J.D.
3020 Tractor. J.D. 2510 Tractor, J.D. B Tractor-
Antique, New-Hoi land 455 Skid Loader, New Hol-
land 358 Giindcr-Mixcr, New Holland 28 Blower,
2-Ncw Holland Chuek Wagons, New Holland 315
Baler w/Kicker, New Holland 411 Disc.Binc-new,
New Holland 791 Spreader, M.F. 300 Grain Drill,
J.D. 3960 Chopperwith both heads, J.D. Hay Rake.
J.D. 300 Corn Picker, J.D. 7000 4-row no-till
planter. New Idea 40 ft. elevator, Pequca Hay Ted-
der, M.F. Sickle bar Mower, New Idea Hay Rake,
New DeuU C.P 250 Round Baler, 4-Gravity Wag-
ons, (2) 16 It. Hay Wagons, Dculz KS 150 Sweep
Rake, Cattle Catch Gale, (2) Feed Wagons, Scrap-
per Blade, 16 ft. Gooseneck Cattle Trailer, Home-
made cattle Trailer, (2) Round Bale Carriers, Calf
Hutches, Straw, Tires (1) wagon load of good farm
tools. N 1 Manure Spreader.
TERMS; CASH or APPROVED CHECK
WITH BANKREFERENCE LETTER.

Owners;

Dale L. Vaughan & Son
Double D Farms

Delta,Pa.
Phone: 717-456-5854

ABERDEEN SALES CO., INC.
SALE MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS
Churchville, Maryland
Phone: 410-836-7590

410-734-7596
* Food will be available day ofsale.

SC'J&'l-Witman Auctioneers Inc.w PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

Monday, April 1,1996 • 6:00 P.M.
Located At: 1265 West Swartzville Road, Reinholds, PA. East Cocalico
Township, Lancaster County.
Real Estate Features: A 2 ]h Story Brownstone Stucco House & Frame
Garage,
First Floor: Kitchen with Modern Oak Built-In Cabinets, Jcnn Aire Range,
Maytag Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Center Island, Hardwood Floors.
Dining Room: Wallpaper. Haidwood Floors
Living Room: Wallpapci, Wall to Wall Carpet
Office/Sewing Room: Wallpaper, Wall to Wall Carpet..
Full Size Modern Bath/Laundry Area: Wallpaper, Linoleum Floor, Built-
In Cupboard.
Entrance Hall: Wallpaper, Closet
Second Floor: (4) Large Bedrooms, (2) Wallpaper (2) Painted, Master Bed-
room with Bath, Sunken Tub, Whirlpool, Jets & Cedar Accents, Large Dou-
ble Walk In Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet, Full Size Attic, Full Size Basement
with Outside Entrance, New Roof 4 Years Old, New Wiring & Plumbing,
200 Amp Electric Service, Public Sewer & Water, Cable TV. Deep Window
Sills Throughout, Oil Hot Air, Electric Baseboard, Heat Pump, Central Air
Upstairs, Storm Windows Throughout, Partial Fenced Yard, Detached Frame
2 Car Garage.
This House has been Refurbished Inside 4 Years Ago. Zoned Village
Commercial Ideal for Bed & Breakfast, In Home Business. THIS PROP-
ERTY IS A MUST TO SEE!! Call (717)336-1137 to Arrange Appoint-
ment for Inspection.
Terms: 10% Down Day ofAuction, Balance Due in 30 Days.
Attv I arrv Maier AUCTION BY:Atty. Larry Maier Witman Auct,oneer# , nc
Auction for: Jay M. Witman, AU001127-L
Shirley A. & Luke R. Witman, 657Fruitville Pike
CurtisR. Enck Jr. Manheim, PA 17545 (717) 665-5735

PUBLIC SALE
Sat. March Z,1996

at 9:00 AM
Real and Personal Property of

Olive V. Garner
Located in Hesston, PA Approximately 3/4
mi. from Rte. 26, 2 miles from Lake
Raystown at Seven Points Marina.
Housewares, Tools, Collectibles, Furniture.
Property: Two story frame house, 3 bed-
rooms with 1 bath downstairs, approximately
32' x 26’; also an 8’ x 10’ smoke house and a
47’ x 18’ store room, situated on approximate-
ly 1 acre, more or less in the town of Hesston.
Terms: 10% down, remainder upon receipt
of clear deed.
Owners and Auctioneers accept the right
to reject any or all bids.

Flecks Auctioneers
andRodney

Lie. 2761
814-542-9796

Joey
Lie. 2373

814-448-3320

PUBLIC AUCTION
BUILDING MATERIALS
$725,000 INVENTORY

Wed., Feb. 28th, 1996
At 10:30 AM

ON PREMISES
MILLHURST BUSINESS PARK

MANALAPAN, NJ
WINDOWS, WOOD FLOORING, CARPETING,
MARBLE, GRANITE, CERAMIC & VINYL TILE,

KITCHEN CABINETS, ROOFING, DOORS,
LUMBER &PLYWOOD,
PLUMBING SUPPUES

TILE: 12,000 sf marble & granite - 12x12” -

many colors, 30,000 sf imported ceramic
floor & wall tile to 12x12”, 1,000ctns 24"x24”
& 12x12xV«” vinyl comm tile.
LUMBER & PLYWOOD: 50,000 If 2x4 to
2xloxl6’, qty 2x4xB’ lumber incl treated,
1,000 pcs plywood Vs”, •/•" & /"< 10 cedar
sheds, 15,000 If redwood, yp, cedar, 500 pcs
4xB luan, birch, 50,000 sf 6”-8" cedar bevel
siding, 500 bdls OC rustic shingles, 10,000 If
9Vs” to 16”TJI & 12” to 18” microlam.
FLOORING: 40,000 bf - Ix 3 oak flooring
select #1 & #2 prefinished & unfinished,
80.000 sf -3” clear maple *& oak plank fig.,
30.000 sf prefinished oak, maple, ash, teak
parquet.
CARPETING: 6,000 sy carpet, new full rolls,
12 colors, 250 pcs Oriental type rugs to 2x4,
2xB, 4x6 & 6x9.
MOULDINGS: 200,000 If wp & oak mldg,
clear & fj casing, base, jamb, heavy crown.

$BO,OOO VALUE - OAK STAIR PARTS
Ige qty railing, spindle, newel post, volute,

incl. 2 spiral stairways
DOORS & WINDOWS: 150 Anderson win-
dows (casement) incl twins & triples, 120
Kolbe dh windows clad white, 25 solid
mahogany leaded exterior doors & side-
lights, incl ph, 500 - 6 panel, pine, birch, oak,
bifold, rp louver & birch, 25 sliding doors -

insulated.
KITCHEN CABINETS; 500 pcs panel oak,
maple & formica bases, wall & utility cabi-
nets. Sold in sets & Pieces.
PLUMBING: 150 toilets, white & bone, 25
acrylic showers & tub/showers, 30 vanities,
s/s sinks, 30 whirlpools asst sizes.

500 PCS DECORATOR FAUCETS
FOR TUB, BATH & KITCHEN

OTHER ITEMS: 1,000 pcs glass block - dec-
orative style, 20,000 sf ceiling tile & grid,
recessed, 10,000 lbs asst nails & drywall
screws, 10 mantels, 200 lockset by IVES,
SCHLAGE, KWIKSET, solid brass lever,
entry, privacy & handlesets, 300 gal ext & int
paint, 44 tubes asst caulk.
TERMS: $lOO refundable depositto regis-
ter. 25% deposit day of sale in CASH OR
CERTIFIED CHECK ONLY. 10% Buyer’s
Premium.
INSPECTION: 9AM to 4PM, Tuesday, Feb.
27th, 8 AM day of sale.
DIRECTIONS: NJ Turnpike Exit 8, Rte 33
east - approx. 9 miles to Mlllhurst Rd.,
turn right and follow auction arrows.
SALE; Rain or shine. Food service avail-
able. No children.

UPCOMING SALES: 3/2 Car Sale.
3/5 Custom Cabinetry, 3/9 Rumson

estate sale, 3/23 Car sale for State of NJ

PETER COSTANZO
AUCTIONEERS INC.

OCEAN TWP., NJ (908) 531-6799

17th Annual
Beaver Run School
Consignment Sale

April 20, 1996
Wc Take Consignments For All Farm Related
Items, Antiques, Quilts. Crafts, HH Goods, and
Etc in Good Saleable Condition.
Foi Free Advertising Consign by March 23.

Sales Managers: Hosea, JohnN., and
Aaron Hostetler

(717) 437-2758 or (717)437-3704
We Sell On Commission

Aucts: Clarence Shirk
Bill Wolfe
Bryan Imes

ESTATE OF
ROGER E. BORGET

DISPERSAL
Thurs., Mar. 7,1996

10:30 A.M.
RANSOMVILLE, NY

Auction to be held at the farm 2799 Ridge Road
(Rt. 104) just west of intersection of Rt. 429, 12
miles west ofLockport, NY

This 70cow herd is housed in free stalls and milked in
stanchions with a DHI-AP RHA 2X 21,014 M 3.7
770 F - BST. The young stock is well grown - 24bred,
30 open, 33 calves, 3 feeder steers and 1 service bull.
The cows are bred AI and the heifers by natural ser-
vice. This is a good honest herd of well cared for cat-
tle. Herd is inoculated for shipping fever and pregnan-
cy checked.

JD 4640 tractor w/cab, air, duals; JD 2940 front wheel
assist tractor; JD 8430 4WD tractor, duals all around,
cab, air; JD 6030 tractor, ROPS; A.C. 8070 4WD trac-
tor, cab; JD 4430 tractor, ROPS w/duals; JD 2840
tractor; JD 2550 tractor, ROPS; JD 1020 diesel tractor
w/loader; Farmall Super M tractor, needs repair;
Faimall A tractor, needs repair; Bobcat 6428 skid
steer loader, gas; JD AMT 600; MF 860 diesel com-
bine w/15 ft. grain head, 16 ft. flex head, 6 row corn
head; JD 7200 12 row conservation corn planter, liq-
uid fertilizer, 3 years old; JD 8300 23 disc grain only
drill; 1972 Dodge 800 gas 10 wheeler truck w/15 ft.
box, hoist; 1972 IHC truck w/hoist, 15 ft. deck, grain
racks; 1968Ford CBO truck w/18 ft. deck, hoist, grain
rack; 1965 Ford truck w/hoist, grain rack; 1978 Chev
30 pickup; 1978 Chev 4x4 pickup; Case IHC 700 7
bottom 18” trailer plow; JD 23 ft. Model 635 fold up
disc; Taylor Way 18 ft. mobile disc; 13 ft. Miller off-
set disc; 21 ft. Case fold up disc; Brillion 25 ft. culti-
mulcher; JD 970 15 ft. roller harrow; Brillion 23 ft.
field cultivator, 2 yrs old; Brillion 25 ft. fold up culti-
packer, 2 yrs old; Dunham 6 row danish tine cultiva-
tor, 3 pt.; M.F. 3 pt. subsoiler; Brillion chisel plow, 9
shank; Tibbins 5 shank subsoiler; Kane 23 ft. danish
tine field cultivator; JD 3940 field harvester w/2 row
com head and hay head; N.H. 38 flail chopper; N.H,
40 Whirl-a-feed blower, 1000RPM shaft; 2 N.H. 714
self unloading wagons; Arts Way 3 beater self unload-
ing wagon; JD 348 wire baler w/kicker; NH 258 side
delivery rake; JD 1219 mower conditioner; NH 36’
hay and grain elevator; NH 30’ hay and grain eleva-
tor; 2 - B’xlB’ metal baskets, ex. cond.; 3 wood basket
wagons; JD 785 hydro push manure spreader; United
Farm Tool 400 bu. gram cart w/auger; Kiilbros 250
grain box on 10 T gear; Kiilbros 250 grain box on 8 T
gear; hyd. auger for grain box; J&M grain box on
gear; Little Giant grain box on gear; JD 750 feed mix-
er grinder; 3 pt. bale point; 1500 gal. poly tank; 3 -

1000 gal. poly tanks; 500 gal. poly tank; 3 axle trailer;
2-horse trailer, old; Generac 3 phase 25KW pto gen-
erator; Tyler 4 T fertilizer spreader; Eurospeed 5503L
3 pt. pto spreader; M.F. 3 pt. blade; 3 pt. cement mix-
er; equipment for iron; 3 -2” 3HP gas water pumps;
shop tools and misc.;

M.C. 475 continuous grain bin; Hi-Cap grain cleaner
548 dual screen; Hi-Cap 40 grain cleaner; Butler 5000
bu. drying grain bin, LP gas; Baughman 10,000 bu.
grain bin; Butler 10,000bu. grain bin; Butler 13,000
bu. grain drying bin; Butler 5000 bu. grain bin; Sioux
2000 bu. grain bin; 2000 bu. tower grain bin w/30 ft.
auger; 10T tower grain bin; 4 Hutchinson transport
augers, 30’8”, 50’8”, 53’6”, 30’6”; 53’4” auger;

Mueller 800 gal. bulk tank w/auto washer and 2 - SHP
3 phase compressors; Surge 2”round the bam pipeline
w/6 milker units, automatic washer; Patz bam cleaner,
230 ft. chain; Patz feeder 110 ft. chain; 60 ft. 14 in.
Jamesway belt conveyer, nearly new; Bale chopper
w/Honda engine; A.O. Smith gas 75 gal. water heater;
Surge Alamo vacuum pump; Surge water softener;
calfcart;

Approx. 2000 bales straw; 3 large mows Ist cutting
hay; 20’xS0’ Harvestore silo w/auger; high moisture
corn in Harvestore approx. % harvestore rollermill; corn
silage in 24’x60’ silo 2/j full; haylage in 24’x75’ silo ‘A
full; 2 - 24 ft. Jamesway silo unloaders, 3 phase motors;
SALE ORDER: 1) farm machinery 2) grain bins;
3) milking and barn equipment 4) silos and feed 5)
cattle
TERMS: Cash or good check day of auction.
Nothing to be removed until settled for

OWNERS
ESTATE OFROGER E. BORGET


